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The restaurant from Farnham offers 122 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of £9.
Bill's restaurant in Farnham has a mixed reputation among diners. While some praise the warm ambiance,
vegetarian options, and tasty burgers, others are less impressed. Complaints about slow service, limited menu
choices, and high prices are common. Quality of the food varies, with some customers experiencing
disappointment in freshness and taste. Issues with table readiness, billing, and service charge also arise.
Overall, Bill's in Farnham may be hit or miss depending on the experience, with potential for improvement in
certain areas. Consider visiting for brunch or burgers, but be prepared for possible shortcomings.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks American Food

ICED TEA EGGS BENEDICT £9
Entrées Brunch

PRAWN COCKTAIL £8 STEAK AND EGGS £14
Pasta Bread

MACARONI CHEESE £11 BLACK PUDDING £2
Main Courses Eggs

LASAGNA EGGS AVOCADO FLORENTINE £9
Extras Fish & Shellfish

CRISPY ROSTI £1 PAN FRIED SEA BASS £16
Toast Hot Dog & Burgers

TOAST £4 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER £13
Drinks Popular Items

BEER CHICKEN GREEN CURRY £14
Chicken Nibbles

FRIED CHICKEN HALLOUMI FRIES

Spirits Breakfast Side Dishes
BACARDI SMOKED STREAKY BACON
Appetizers Cocktail

MINI CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES £5 MARGARITA

Classics Eggs On Toast

BEETROOT WELLINGTON SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST £7
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Irish Breakfast Salads
VEGAN BREAKFAST £9 SPICED CAULIFLOWER AND
BUTTERNUT SQUASH FALAFEL £12
Seafood BOWL
€aloo WARM CHICKEN SALAD WITH £12
CALAMARI TURMERIC AND FREEKAH*
CRISPY CALAMARI £7 HALLOUMI SALAD
Fish Main
SMOKED SALMON £4 TRADITIONAL £10
BREAKFAST
SEA BASS
SMASHED AVOCADO ON o
TOAST
Hot Drinks GRILLED MISO SALMON
TEA
COFFEE To Share
] HALLOUMI AND HUMMUS PLATE  £10
Brunch DG'IghtS BILL'S SHARING PLATE £15
EGGS ROYALE £10 VEGGIE SHARING PLATE £14
SMASHED AVOCADO £2
Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes DESSERT
Are Being Served VEGAN
BURGER GLUTEN FREE
FISH
Burger
Grilled & Braised Specials BILL'S CLASSIC BURGER £12
80Z SIRLOIN £19 HALLOUMI BURGER £11
100Z RIB-EYE OUR BURGER SPECIAL
FISHBURGER
Uncategorized
BANANA, STRAWBERRIES AND Dessert
BLUEBERRIES
WARM BANOFFEE 7
JACKFRUIT SALAD BOWL £11

DOUGHNUTS
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WARM APPLE AND MINCEMEAT
CRUMBLE

CARROT CAKE DOUGHNUTS

SALTED CARAMEL AND CHOCOLATE
TART

CREPES

Lunch Plates

EGGS ROYALE WITH FRIES £12
KALE AND RED ONION HUMMUS ON
TOASTED SOURDOUGH WITH £11

POACHED EGGS
SMASHED AVOCADO, FETA AND

POACHED EGGS £12
EGGS BENEDICT WITH FRIES £11
SOUP, SALAD AND 1/2 SANDWICH  £9
For The Table

GIANT GREEN GORDAL OLIVES £3

ROASTED GARLIC AND HERB BREAD £5
TOASTED FOCACCIA WITH HUMMUS

AND OLIVES £S
BILL'S SPICED TORTILLAS £4
STONE BAKED BREAD £3

Breakfast
~“== GARDEN BREAKFAST  £10
BILL'S BRUNCH £13

i BILL'S GARDEN PLATE £13

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE OR
SMOKED STREAKY BACON BUN

YOGHURT, GRANOLA AND BERRIES £7
PORRIDGE

Side Dishes

BAKED BEANS £1

£5

FRIES

TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE
LONG STEM BROCCOLI
MASHED POTATOES

BRUSSELS SPROUTS AND BABY
SPINACH

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Starters

SWEET POTATO AND GINGER SOUP
DEVILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS

CANDY-STRIPED BEETROOT, KALE
AND RED ONION HUMMUS ON
TOASTED SOURDOUGH

CREAMY MUSHROOMS ON GARLIC
FOCACCIA

FRIED HALLOUMI STICKS
CHICKEN AND SESAME DUMPLINGS
CARROT, LENTIL AND CUMIN SOUP

Dinner Specials
MONDAY BLACK BEAN CHILLI
TUESDAY DUCK PIE

WEDNESDAY PAN FRIED SALMON
THURSDAY CHICKEN MILANESE
FRIDAY STEAK AND RAREBIT PIE

SATURDAY SLOW COOKED LAMB
SHANK

SUNDAY 10 OZ RIB STEAK

Ingredients Used
BACON
LETTUCE
CUCUMBER

CHEESE

£4

£1
£4
£3

£5

£4

£6
£7

£6

£7

£7
£6

£12
£15
£14
£13
£14

£17

£20
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SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE
TOMATOES
FRUIT

Mains
BILL'S BEER BATTERED COD £13

MOJO MARINATED CHICKEN
SKEWERS

BILL'S PRAWN FISH FINGER
SANDWICH

PAN FRIED CHICKEN WITH WILD
MUSHROOMS

CARROT, CASHEW NUT AND
MUSHROOM WELLINGTON*

BEETROOT AND GLAZED GOAT'S
CHEESE RISOTTO

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN WITH
GARLIC AND CHILLI

£12

£12

£14

£12

£13

£14

BILL'S FISH PIE £14
SUPERGREEN CURRY

Puddings

MELTING BANOFFEE SUNDAE £7
WARM TRIPLE CHOCOLATE £7
BROWNIE

WARM RHUBARB AND APPLE £7

CRUMBLE
BILL'S ICE CREAMS AND SORBET £5

BILL'S VEGAN ICE CREAM AND
SORBET

LEMON MERINGUE PIE IN A GLASS £7
BILL'S CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT

£5

PRALINE SPHERE* £8
MILLIONAIRE'S SUNDAE £7
MULLED BERRY ETON MESS £7

Bill's Bar Farnham

67 Castle StreetSurrey GU9 Opening Hours:

7HR, Farnham, United Kingdom Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00

Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00-23

Saturday 08:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-22:00

Made with Menu

-23:00
:00
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